4° Triathlon Marconi

Pontecchio Marconi - 05/06/2022

Pett

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

cognome

RIGONI

CIGANA

BARISON

GALASSO

LORENZON

CASADEI

TREVISANI

D'ALTRI

ROSSI

BERTONCELLI

FERRARESI

ZURLINI

FRANZOSO

CIUFFOLI

PARMIGGIANI

MENDOGNI

LUCCHESI

BALBONI

SIGNORINI

LOCONSOLE

MATTIOLI

PLOTEGHER

GIUDICI

COMASTRI

DE NARDI

PETITO

BORTOLUZZ|

nome

STEFANO

MASSIMO

MARCO

DANIELE

MARCO

DANIEL

FILIPPO

LORENZO

GABRIELE

ALEX

CRISTIANO

SIMONE

PAOLO

ANDREA

PIER PAOLO

FRANCESCO

FILIPPO

CLAUDIO

EDY

FRANCESCO

PAOLO

GABRIELE

ALESSANDRO

CLAUDIO

MARCO

RICCARDO

NICOLA

Cat

S2

M2

S2

S4

S2

S1

S1

S1

M2

M1

M3

S3

M2

M1

S4

S4

M2

M2

M2

M2

M3

S1

M1

M4

S4

S3

M2

M/F

g /2222 =2/ g2 2 212222 2222|222 2|25/ =2 |=

33
IZ;

MARCONI

3

BOLOGNA

16:51:13

Societa Staffetta
RUN RAN RUN T
MANIRO TRIATHLON
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
MANIRO TRIATHLON
A3 FOTOMECCANICA
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
A.S.D. SESSANTALLORA
A.S.D. SESSANTALLORA
CUS FERRARA

GALILEO TRIATHLON
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
TTR

A.S.D. SESSANTALLORA
VIADANA TRIATHLON
FREESTYLE TRIATHLON
POL.CENTESE T&D

T. T. RAVENNA
TRIATHLON TARANTO
A.S.D. SESSANTALLORA
33TT ASD

GALILEO TRIATHLON
MODENA TRIATHLON
A3 FOTOMECCANICA
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA

6.15TRI
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Pett cognome nome Cat M/F Societa Staffetta

28 VITALI MARCO M1 M FERRARA TRIATHLON

29 BARAZZUTTI ALESSIO M4 M G.S. BARDOLINO

30 BAROTTI ENRICO S3 M A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
31 LODI GUSTAVO S4 M PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
32 EMILIANI SAMUELE M1 M HAPPINESS GROUP

33 CESCHELLI ALBERTO S3 M RUN RAN RUNT

34 ZANNI LUCA S3 M GALILEO TRIATHLON

35 MALTAROLO MARCO M1 M LIBERO MOVIMENTO TRI
36 DE LUCA SEBASTIANO MARCO  S3 M TRI EVOLUTION

37 LIGABUE MARCO M3 M GALILEO TRIATHLON

38 SCALABRINI PAOLO M4 M LIBERO MOVIMENTO TRI
39 LANGONE GERARDO M4 M T.T. RAVENNA

40 CASI ALESSIO S4 M VIS CORTONA WEBKORNE
41 MICHELOTTO ANDREA M3 M RUN RAN RUNT

42 PIVETTI CLAUDIO M3 M MODENA TRIATHLON
43 NICCOLAI VALERIO S3 M MTRAININGLAB

44 SACCANI GIANLUCA M2 M GALILEO TRIATHLON

45 MEZZOGORI LUCA S3 M SPARTANS BOLOGNA

46 VISUALI DAVIDE M3 M T.T. RAVENNA

47 BUCCI ENRICO S4 M VIS CORTONA WEBKORNE
48 BASSI FABIO M1 M AVIA PERVIA

49 GIORDANI ALESSIO M2 M TRIBO

50 OLIVA DAVIDE S4 M AVIA PERVIA

51 MARIN ANDREA M3 M A3 FOTOMECCANICA

52 CILLANI RAUL M5 M FERRARA TRIATHLON

53 MARIOTTI MASSIMO M4 M TRIATHLON GROSSETO
54 CAPECCHI MAURIZIO M2 M LUCCA TRIATHLON ASD
55 MARTINI MARCO S2 M T.T. RAVENNA

56 ZERRI FABIO M3 M TRIBO

57 PASTORE GIUSEPPE M1 M TRI TEAM SASSARI

58 CARDINALE GIANLUCA M2 M PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
59 ZANOVELLO LUCIANO M1 M STEFANELLI TRIATHLON
60 VENTURELLI DAVIDE M3 M MODENA TRIATHLON
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Pett

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

cognome

MARCHETTI

CASARIN

CRISCUOLO

BACCEI

GIGLIOLI

MAESTRI

PICCININI

MINNUCCI

MAININI

LORENZONI

LANZARINI

VERONESE

TINTO

PIETRI

TOMMASINI

MASETTI

DEL PUNTA

ROSSATO

BERTOZZI

GOTTARELLI

VANDELLI

DONATO

SEGA

COSTANZO

AMBROSIO

BARBIERI

CODELUPPI

DI LIBORIO

FRIGNANI

SOTIROPULOS

DESERTI

LUCATO

FLORA

nome

PIERGIORGIO

MASSIMO

MASSIMILIANO

MASSIMO

PIER MASSIMO

ALESSANDRO

ANDREA

GIORGIO

FABIO CARLO

VALERIO

NICOLA

FILIPPO

ALESSANDRO

MASSIMO

STEFANO

ANDREA

ANDREA

ENRICO

FRANCO

ROBERTO

GIORGIO

MARCO

GIANLUCA

GIUSEPPE MARCO

GIOVANNI

LUCA

ROBERTO

MASSIMO

FABIO

GIOVANNI

ALESSIO

RAFFAELE

MAURO

Cat

M4

M3

M3

M4

M4

M3

M3

S4

M2

M1

M2

M2

M2

M3

M2

S3

M2

M2

M5

M4

M5

M2

M5

M3

M5

S3

M3

M5

M1

M3

M1

M4

M5

M/F

g2/ 22 =222 2222l gl EE|EE 2 g2 <

Societa Staffetta
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
6.15 TRI

ASI TRIATHLON NOALE
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
GALILEO TRIATHLON
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
MODENA TRIATHLON
ENERGIA

A.S. AUTONOSATE
LIBERO MOVIMENTO TRI
MODENA TRIATHLON
RUN RAN RUN T

TRIBO

A.S.D. T&P TEAM
TRIATHLON PONTELUNGO
PASSO CAPPONI
FIRENZE TRI

RUN RAN RUN T
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
ROMAGNATRI
MODENA TRIATHLON
RUN RAN RUN T
TRIIRON

MODENA TRIATHLON
T. T. RAVENNA
GALILEO TRIATHLON
AVIA PERVIA

GALILEO TRIATHLON
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
TRIBO

SPARTANS BOLOGNA
6.15 TRI

ASI TRIATHLON NOALE

Pagina 3 di 10



Pett

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

cognome

BORGHI

BRUNELLI

MENDOGNI

CITTADINO

RICCIONI

GORRERI

MARCHESINI

BARZAGHI

VITALE

SPISSO

DE LUCA

SELLERI

FRANCESCHI

SALI

RONCA

BRUNI

CASTIGLIONE

GASPARETTO

BATTILANA

MARINI

BOTTI

MANUPPELLA

BUGANE'

BERNARDINI

NIZZOLI

RONCASSAGLIA

LUPPI

PAPPALARDO

NANNI

CASELLI

KUDRYATSEV

POMERI

LEPRI

nome

ALAN

STEFANO

CLAUDIO

ALDO

FRANCESCO

ALBERTO

GIACOMO

ANDREA

CARMINE

IVAN

MASSIMO

STEFANO

MARCO

MATTEO

ANDREA

LUCA

DAVIDE

MASSIMO

PAOLO

MARCO

LUCA

CARLO

LORENZO

NICOLA

DAVIDE

LUCA

MATTHIAS

ALESSANDRO

ANDREA

FABIO

DANIYIL

ALESSANDRO

IACOPO

Cat

M1

M2

M5

M3

M2

M2

M2

M3

S4

M2

S4

M5

S1

S1

S1

S1

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

M/F

=g 22222 2222l EEIEEE ElEIZEIE IEEE £ 2 g2/ £ <

Societa

GALILEO TRIATHLON
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
VIADANA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON GROSSETO
FREESTYLE TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
TRI TEAM BRIANZA
PASSO CAPPONI
PASSO CAPPONI
PASSO CAPPONI
TRIIRON

K3 CREMONA

K3 CREMONA

K3 CREMONA

K3 CREMONA
BUSHIDO TRI & RUN
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
LEONE

CUS PARMA ASD
TRIIRON

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
CUS PARMA ASD
TRIBO

FERALPI TRIATHLON
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
ENERGIA

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA

CIVITANOVA TRIATHLON

MMTT

Staffetta
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Pett

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

cognome

MURTAS

PACE

SCAGLIARINI

PEDERZOLI

PIOVACARI

TAROZZ|

TESTI

BOIANI

VANNI

PAPALINI

NANNETTI

MORELLI

CEVRO-VUKOVIC

ZAPPULLA

CERCHIAI

CHIEREGATO

OGNIBENE

BENFENATI

CILLANI

FERRETTI

MATARESE

PIOMBI

PISCIOTTA

MARTINELLI

D'AMBRA

CARRADORI

BACCOLINI

FACCHINI

CEVENINI

DE FILIPPIS

BACCETTI

DI FEDERICO

FRANCESCHELLI

nome
ANDREA
NICCOLO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
FILIPPO
MARCO
JACOPO
LUCA
GIULIO
RENZO
CARLO

IL YONG
PATRIZIO
GIAN LUCA
PAOLO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
NICOLA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ALFREDO
RICCARDO
CARLO
LUIGI
SANDRO
VINCENZO
EDOARDO
PIERPAOLO

FABRIZIO

Cat

S3

S3

S3

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S1

M6

M6

M5

M5

M5

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M3

M3

M3

M3

M/F

g2/ 22 =222 2222l gl EE|EE 2 g2 <

Societa Staffetta
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
TRIIRON

POL.CENTESE T&D
SOGESE
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
TRIIRON

TRI EVOLUTION
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
SOGESE

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
FIAMME CREMISI ITATR
A.S. TRIATH OSTIA
FERRARA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON PONTELUNGO
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
PASSO CAPPONI

TRIBO

ENERGIA

SPARTANS BOLOGNA
ESCAPE TUSCANY TRIAT
ASD REVELO

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
SPARTANS BOLOGNA
FREESTYLE TRIATHLON
TRIIRON

TRIIRON

PASSO CAPPONI

TRIBO

POL.CENTESE T&D
ENERGIA

PASSO CAPPONI
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Pett

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

cognome

CAPUTO

GAMBARDELLA

CORTESE
TRALDI
STROZZI
VALENTINI
FILIPPINI
BALLINI
BRESQUAR
SARTORELLO
NONNATO
FLORIANI
ZIRUOLO
BRUSCO
BENTINI
RONDANIN
BRUNI
FANO
BOIANI
FAVA
FRANCHI
TAFURI
CHIOSSI
GABRIELLI
CINTI
CONTINI
PAOLINI
GELSOMINO
GRANDI
LANCELLOTTI
NEROZZI
MANDRIOLI

CAROSI

nome

WALTER

MASSIMO

MARCELLO

PAOLO

ENEA

ALESSANDRO

MASSIMO

DANIELE

DAVIDE

DENIS

RAIMONDO

FRANCESCO

GIANLUCA

MASSIMO

FABRIZIO

ANDREA

CLAUDIO

GIANLUCA

ALESSANDRO

MICHELE

FEDERICO

SILVIO

MATTEO

ERNESTO

DANILO ROBERTO

CLAUDIO

MARCO

EMANUELE

ENRICO

LORENZO

MATTEO

FABIO

STEFANO

Cat

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M/F

=g 22222 2222l EEIEEE ElEIZEIE IEEE £ 2 g2/ £ <

Societa

ZEROTRI 1 COMO
ENERGIA

TRIIRON

ENERGIA

MODENA TRIATHLON
LA BOTTEGA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESSANTALLORA

IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI

6.15 TR

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA

IL GREGGE RIBELLE

ENERGIA

BUSHIDO TRI & RUN

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA

K3 CREMONA

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO

PASSO CAPPONI

3 RACER

TRIIRON

TRIBO

FERRARA TRIATHLON

ENERGIA

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO

IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO

TRIBO

TRIBO

PASSO CAPPONI

PASSO CAPPONI

TRIATHLON GROSSETO

Staffetta
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Pett

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

cognome

CHIERICI

MODUGNO

BAZZAN

DONATI

ZINI

SINI

MAINIERO

COREGGIOLI

PICCOLO

POLLONI

GIACOMETTI

CORSINI

GERSON

ACCORSI

MONACO

BARONI

SALVETTI

ZAINA

RIZZATO

NEGRELLI

GIACOMETTI

BENZES

CUCCHI

BOSSIO

BETTI

CASTELLAN

PIREDDA

MAZZONI

BONDIELLI

TODESCO

SCIMONE

FONTI

MALNATI

nome

ANDREA

GIORDANO

MATTEO

MATTEO

ADALBERTO

ERMANNO

MANUELE

STEFANO

TONINO

MARCO

ALESSANDRO

MATTEO

BRIAN MICHAEL

ALESSANDRO

ENEA

PAOLO

MATTIA

LUCA

MIRKO

SIMONE

MIRCO

MATTEO

RICCARDO

STEFANO

GIANLUCA

TOSAWI

FEDERICO

MARCO

LUCA

LUIGI

MARIO

CARMELINO

MATTIA

Cat

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

M/F

g2/ 22 =222 2222l gl EE|EE 2 g2 <

Societa Staffetta
PASSO CAPPONI

TRI EVOLUTION

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
TRIIRON

TRIBO

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
T3

FERRARA TRIATHLON
ENERGIA

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
ENERGIA

SWATT TRI CLUB
SWATT TRI CLUB
ENERGIA

AVIO TRIATHLON

AVIO TRIATHLON

TRI EVOLUTION

RUN RAN RUN T
MODENA TRIATHLON
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
ENERGIA

ENERGIA

FIRENZE TRI

ENERGIA

FREESTYLE TRIATHLON

RUN RAN RUN T
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Pett

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

cognome

DELLE MONACHE

MINISSALE

NOBILI

DORIA

LOMBARDO

REATTI

FALATO

BEDORIN

CISOTTO

RICCARDI

CECI

CHERUBINI

DIANI

PUFFER

BULGARELLI

CISOTTO

ZULIAN

SILEI

TOMAINI

BELLI

DI TARANTO

MARRAZZ0O

MALAGNI

FERRAIOLI

BURATTI

ROVERSI

MUGNOLO

GENOVA

BERNABEI

VENTURI

BASILE

NANNI

CASINI

nome

LORENZO

BRIAN

ALDO

WALTER

GIUSEPPE

LUCA

ELVIO

GIULIA

GLORIA

MONICA ALESSANDR

CHIARA

CLAUDIA

LORENZO

KELLY

CRISTIANA

MARA

SAMANTHA

LAURA

ARIANNA

ELISA

OLMINA

ALESSANDRA

VERONICA

CONCETTA

ELISA

SARA MADDALENA

ELENA

BARBARA

SILVIA

GIORGIA

SILVIA

SARA

VALENTINA

Cat

S3

S1

M6

M4

M3

M2

M1

S4

S4

M2

M1

M1

M2

S3

M1

S4

S3

M2

M1

M2

M3

S4

M1

S4

M3

M3

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S3

S3

M/F

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

-n

Societa Staffetta

TRIBO

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
WOMAN TRIATHLON
GALILEO TRIATHLON
CUS FERRARA

TRIBO

PASSO CAPPONI

A.S.D. SESSANTALLORA
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
LIGER TEAM KEYLINE
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
GALILEO TRIATHLON
BUSHIDO TRI & RUN
A.S.D. T&P TEAM
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
PASSO CAPPONI
ENERGIA

ENERGIA

STEFANELLI TRIATHLON
A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
ASD REVELO

BUSHIDO TRI & RUN
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
TRIIRON

GALILEO TRIATHLON
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Pett

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

401

401

401

402

402

402

403

cognome
MERELLI
QUAQUARELLI
BERNARDONI
STEGANI
BARIGELLI
MENEGUZZO
ERMAN
TONIZZO
LODI
SIMONETTI
LEONARDI
CODA
TOSELLO
CORTINI
CORNIA
MAGNANI
BELLONE
CHIARELLI
MENSITIERE
MAGON
BETTINI
BARBATELLI
PEZZOLI
MILIOTO
OSORIO

DE FRANCESCHI

CORNA

GENTILE

CORRADI

BREVEGLIERI

BRANDUZZI

FERRARINI

MAZZAFERRO

nome

SARA

GIULIA

ISOTTA

GIADA

BEATRICE

LUISA

DOGA

NICOLETTA

BARBARA

SIMONA

VERONICA

LOREDANA

FEDERICA

MILENA

CHIARA

MANUELA

SILVIA

VALENTINA

GIUSEPPINA

MANUELA

ELISABETTA

DORA

MICAELA

IRENE

ALEJANDRA

LORENZA

ERIC

FABRIZIO

MATTEO

ALESSANDRO

DARIO

DANIELE

MAURO

Cat

S3

S3

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

M5

M4

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M1

M1

M1

S2

M5

S3

M3

M1

S4

M2

M3

M5

M/F

-n

21222 22| =

Societa Staffetta
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
ENERGIA

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
T.D. RIMINI

TRIIRON

CUS PARMA ASD

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
FIAMME CREMISI ITATR
T. T. RAVENNA

PASSO CAPPONI
MODENA TRIATHLON
TEAM BIKE JO.ER

CUS PADOVA UNIPD
IMPOSSIBLE226 FORLI'
MODENA TRIATHLON
PASSO CAPPONI

PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
LIBERO MOVIMENTO TRI
ENERGIA

A.S.D. RHODIGIUM TEA
PORTA SARAGOZZA BO
PASSO CAPPONI
ENERGIA

TRIIRON

MODENA TRIATHLON

MODENA TRIATHLON

MODENA TRIATHLON

MODENA TRIATHLON

MODENA TRIATHLON

MODENA TRIATHLON

MODENA TRIATHLON

ASD Modena Triathlon M1
ASD Modena Triathlon M1
ASD Modena Triathlon M1
ASD Modena Triathlon M2
ASD Modena Triathlon M2
ASD Modena Triathlon M2

ASD Modena Triathlon M3
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Pett cognome nome Cat M/F Societa Staffetta

403 BERTOLANI MARCELLO M1 M MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon M3
403 BEZZECCHI FABRIZIO M2 M MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon M3
404 CASONI ALESSANDRO M3 M TRIIRON Asd Triiron

404 RIZZI GIANLUCA M4 M TRIIRON Asd Triiron

404 FAVARON TIZIANO M4 M TRIIRON Asd Triiron

405 MORISI ENRICO M2 M il bello,il brutto e il

405 MONTAGNANA FABRIZIO M3 M PASSO CAPPONI il bello,il brutto e il

405 ANDREOLI ENRICO M2 M il bello,il brutto e il

406 LASAGNA MICHELE S1 M gaser 2000

406 DALL'OLIO DAVIDE S1 M gaser 2000

406 MATEUZZ| ALESSANDRO S1 M gaser 2000

407 ISMAIL ANNA MUESER M5 F MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon F1
407 MARCHI TATIANA M2 F MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon F1
407 VACCARI MICHELA M2 F MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon F1
408 MENGHINI MONICA M3 F MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon F2
408 RAGAZZI ELISA S4 F MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon F2
408 RASMUSSEN METTE M1 F MODENA TRIATHLON ASD Modena Triathlon F2
409 ROSSI RAFFAELLA M2 F PASSO CAPPONI occhi di gatto

409 TESTI SONIA M3 F PASSO CAPPONI occhi di gatto

409 RUGGERI CLAUDIA M2 F PASSO CAPPONI occhi di gatto
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